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Anlage
Im Stammlesbrunnen, 74189 Weinsberg

Sportwart/in
Nowakowsky, Stefanie
T 015754199204 sportwart@tc-weinsberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Model, Julia
T 01752226020 jugend@tc-weinsberg.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)

MF: Tizian Schmid; T 01748694225
TizianschmidO7 @gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

e o
A WODNPEP O

15

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Kréamer, Noah
Schmid, Tizian
Hehrmann, Yunus
Piojda, Johann
Fink, Noah
Stiegele, Ferdinand
Schmid, Laurin
Stiegele, Maximilian
Vollert, Maurin
Vollert, Conradin
Staiger, Lenart
Wendler, Lasse
Mogck, Maximilian
Bréhne, Emil
Schafer, Christian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10828027
10766782
10833900
10827974
11093585
11160690
11093756
10914570
10914569
11160681
11161077
11164152
11158328
11097764
11097766

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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